
2024-2025
50th Anniversary

Partnerships

Alpert Jewish Family Service is
more than a human service

organization, we are a lifeline
to the community. 

Join us in our 50th year celebration 
and let's continue our impact.

For more information, please contact 
Kelley Whiter, J.D., Chief Development Officer, at

Kelley.Whiter@AlpertJFS.org or 561-713-1886.

Pictured: Paul Shapiro with his mentee from
the Alpert JFS Mentoring 4 Kids Program

 



250,000+
hours of in-home care for 

more than 200 Holocaust survivors

30,000+
counseling and psychiatry sessions to assist

children and adults during challenging times 

10,000+
people who call our C.A.L.L. Service 

(Community Access Life Line) for assistance

1,500+
fresh, hot holiday meals delivered to

seniors, individuals and families

Our Impact
Last year, we answered 6,000+ calls

from people reaching out for help.
Each caller speaks to a master's-level

social worker who completes an
individual assessment, allowing us to

determine the caller's needs and
create a personalized plan of care.

 
Here are a few other ways that we

helped in 2023 -2024:

Pictured:
Suzi Herrendorf delivers

Passover essentials to
 Alpert JFS clients.



Reach a wide
audience while

helping our
community.

 
Partner with Alpert JFS to align your company

with our mission to serve those in need.

4,700+
recipients of our

agency emails

10,000+
reach on Social

Media Channels

1,000+
individuals that

attend our events

7,500+ households who
receive our

Transformations news
magazine

2,000+ monthly
visits to our

website

335+
news and media

outlets who receive
our event press

releases

Pictured: Lisa, a resident of the Melvin J. & Claire
Levine Jewish Residential & Family Service

Apartment Program, seen here on a field trip at
the Frost Science Planetarium in Miami.

https://www.frostscience.org/
https://www.frostscience.org/
https://www.frostscience.org/


50th Anniversary
Agency

Partnership
Levels

Pictured: Sarie, a Holocaust survivor 
who receives support from our 

Holocaust Survivors Assistance Program.
Photography by Hope Kahn Hoffman.

Securing the Future: 
Sustaining Life:

Giving Hope:

Caring Hearts:

Helping Hands:

Creating Impact:

Shining a Light:

 $75,000

 $50,000

 $36,000

 $25,000

 $18,000

 $10,000

 $100,000



50TH ANNIVERSARY AGENCY PARTNER LEVELS AND BENEFITS
SECURING THE FUTURE

$100,000
SUSTAINING LIFE

$75,000
GIVING HOPE

$50,000
 

CARING HEARTS
$36,000

 

Two tables (20 seats) at our
signature 21st Annual No
Excuse for Abuse Evening 

Exclusive meet-and-greet
opportunities with our
supporters, Board of Directors
and/or event VIPs

Full-page complimentary
advertisement in our 2024-
2025 Impact and Gratitude
Report 

Video message spotlighting
your 50th Anniversary
Agency Partnership that we
will share on our website, e-
blasts, and social media

Listing in agency press
releases 

Hyperlinked logo listed on
major communication outlets
for our agency, including our
website, e-blasts and social
media

Recognition as an agency
partner at in-person agency
events 

Full-page complimentary
advertisement in the 21st
Annual No Excuse for Abuse
Tribute Journal

Two tables (20 seats) at our
signature 21st Annual No
Excuse for Abuse Evening

Exclusive meet-and-greet
opportunities with our
supporters, Board of Directors
and/or event VIPs

Full-page complimentary
advertisement in our 2024-
2025 Impact and Gratitude
Report

Video message spotlighting
your 50th Anniversary
Agency Partnership that we
will share on our website, e-
blasts, and social media

Listing in agency press
releases 

Hyperlinked logo listed on
major communication outlets
for our agency, including our
website, e-blasts and social
media 

Recognition as an agency
partner at in-person agency
events 

Full-page complimentary
advertisement in the 21st
Annual No Excuse for Abuse
Tribute Journal

Two tables (20 seats) at our
signature 21st Annual No
Excuse for Abuse Evening

Exclusive meet-and-greet
opportunities with our
supporters, Board of Directors
and/or event VIPs

Full-page complimentary
advertisement in our 2024-
2025 Impact and Gratitude
Report

Video message spotlighting
your 50th Anniversary
Agency Partnership that we
will share on our website, e-
blasts, and social media 

Listing in agency press
releases 

Hyperlinked logo listed on
major communication outlets
for our agency, including our
website, e-blasts and social
media 

Recognition as an agency
partner at in-person agency
events 

Full-page complimentary
advertisement in the 21st
Annual No Excuse for Abuse
Tribute Journal

One table (10 seats) at our
signature 21st Annual No
Excuse for Abuse Evening

Exclusive meet-and-greet
opportunities with our
supporters, Board of Directors
and/or event VIPs

Half-page complimentary
advertisement in our 2024-
2025 Impact and Gratitude
Report

Listing in agency press
releases 

Hyperlinked logo listed on
major communication outlets
for our agency, including our
website, e-blasts and social
media

Recognition as an agency
partner at in-person agency
events

Half-page complimentary
advertisement in the 21st
Annual No Excuse for Abuse
Tribute Journal



50TH ANNIVERSARY AGENCY PARTNER LEVELS AND BENEFITS

CREATING IMPACT 
$18,000

HELPING HANDS
$25,000 

SHINING A LIGHT
$10,000

One Complimentary Table 
(10 Reservations) at our
Signature 21st Annual 
No Excuse for Abuse Evening 

Exclusive meet-and-greet
opportunities with our supporters,
Board of Directors and/or event
VIPs

Half-page complimentary
advertisement in our 2024-2025
Impact and Gratitude Report 

Listing in agency press releases

Hyperlinked logo listed on major
communication outlets for our
agency, including our website, 
e-blasts and social media 

Recognition as an agency partner
at in-person agency events 

Half-page complimentary
advertisement in the 21st Annual
No Excuse for Abuse Tribute
Journal

Four complimentary Reservations
at our signature 21st Annual 
No Excuse for Abuse Evening 

Exclusive meet-and-greet
opportunities with our supporters,
Board of Directors and/or event
VIPs

Quarter-page complimentary
advertisement in our 2024-2025
Impact and Gratitude Report

Listing in agency press releases

Hyperlinked logo listed on major
communication outlets for our
agency, including our website, 
e-blasts and social media 

Recognition as an agency partner
at in-person agency events 

Quarter-page complimentary
advertisement in the 21st Annual
No Excuse for Abuse Tribute
Journal

Four complimentary Reservations
at our signature 21st Annual 
No Excuse for Abuse Evening

Exclusive meet-and-greet
opportunities with our supporters,
Board of Directors and/or event
VIPs

Business card size complimentary
ad in our 
2024-2025 Impact and
Gratitude Report

Listing in agency press releases 

Hyperlinked logo listed on major
communication outlets for our
agency, including our website, e-
blasts and social media 

Recognition as an agency partner
at in-person agency events 

Business card size complimentary
advertisement in the 21st Annual
No Excuse for Abuse Tribute
Journal



Giving Hope Partners

Thank you to our 2023-2024 50th Anniversary Partners

As of 6/30/24

 Zelda Mason

Reed Catlett and John Stern/The B&B Stern Foundation

Doris Rothman-Browning

Caring Hearts Partners

Shining a Light Partners

Robyn and Dale Rands

Creating Impact Partners

Helping Hands Partners

Diann and Tom Mann

Alan I. Goldberg
Nancy and Joel Hart

Hope and Gary Hoffman
Jennifer and Gary Lesser

Socki and Bruce Berg
Marjorie and Barry S. Berg
Linda and Ray Golden
Diane and Bob Herzog
Barbara Leidner and Shep Goldstein

Sidney Reisman
Lesley Sheinberg
Barbara and Peter Sidel
Maria and Barry Siegel 

Securing the Future Partners
Shear Family Foundation/Barbara and Herb Shear



Save the Dates
16 t h  Annu a l
Cha i  S o c i e t y

Ga t h e r i n g

16th Annual Chai Society Gathering
Sunday, November 3, 2024

Co-Chairs:
 Nancy and Joel Hart

Barbara and Peter Sidel

Location: 
At a private home in Palm Beach Gardens
 (address will be provided with RSVP confirmation)

 Minimum gift of $5,000 to the Alpert JFS FY24-25
annual campaign is required to attend.

21st Annual

2.16.25
Evening

21st Annual No Excuse for Abuse Evening
Sunday, February 16, 2025 

at the Kravis Center in West Palm Beach 

Co-Chairs:
Ellen and Mark Levine

Lesley Sheinberg
Carolyn and Michael Yasuna

CONTRIBUTIONS BENEFIT FERD & GLADYS ALPERT JEWISH FAMILY & CHILDREN’S SERVICE OF PALM BEACH COUNTY, INC., A NOT FOR PROFIT TAX-EXEMPT ORGANIZATION. A
COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION OF FERD & GLADYS ALPERT JEWISH FAMILY & CHILDREN’S SERVICE OF PALM BEACH COUNTY, INC.,
REGISTRATION NUMBER CH572, MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL FREE 1-800-435-7352 WITHIN THE STATE OF FLORIDA
OR AT https://www.fdacs.gov/Consumer-Resources. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE. FERD & GLADYS ALPERT
JEWISH FAMILY & CHILDREN’S SERVICE OF PALM BEACH COUNTY, INC., RECEIVES 100% OF EACH CONTRIBUTION WITH 0% GIVEN TO A PROFESSIONAL SOLICITOR.


